10x100 Hexhead Masonry Bolts

- L0151 678 7997
)ﬂltﬁﬂﬂllﬂﬂs S sales@deltagb.com

www.scaffolding-direct.co.uk | www.tubeclampsdirect.co.uk | www.britishscaffold.com

Delta Services (GB) Ltd
a: 7 Caldbeck Road, Croft Business Park, Bromborough, Wirral, CH62 3PL




10x100 Hexhead Masonry Bolts

Suitable for heavy duty fixing applications including scaffolding ties.

Please see full specification below:

Concrete 225N/mm?

Cheshire Brick 45N/mm?2 Drill Hole & (mm)

Min. Embed. Depth (mm)

Drill Hole @ (mm) 10.0
Min. Embed. Depth (mm) . Min. Drill Hole Depth (mm)

Min. Drill Hole Depth (mm) 70 Deeper Embed. Depth (mm)

Rec. Tensile Load (kN) 395 Rec. Tensile Load (kg) - Min. Embed. Depth
Max. Rec. Load (kg) o Rec. Tensile Load (k) - Deeper Embed. Depth
Min. Over-Drill for Dust (mm) 20 Min. Over-Drill for Dust (mm)

Min. Centre Spaci
Min. Centre Spacing (mm) g In. Gentre Spacing (mm)

) . Min. Edge Distance {mm)}
Min. Edge Distance (mm) -

) . Min. Structure Thickness (mm)
Min. Structure Thickness (mm) -

Class B Eng. Brick 75Nimm?2 Max. Rec. Load (kg) - Min. Embed. Depth

Max. Rec. Load (kg) - Deeper Embed. Depth
Min. Embed. Depth (mm) 50

10.0

50

70

75

5.49

1221

20

150

73

110

549

1221

Fletton Brick 30N/mm?
Min. Drill Hole Depth (mm) 70

Drill Hole & (mm)
Rec. Tensile Load (kN) -

Min. Embed. Depth {mm)
Max. Rec. Load (kg) -

Min. Drill Hole Depth (mm})
Min. Over-Drill for Dust (mm) 20

Rec. Tensile Load (kN)
Min. Centre Spacing (mm) -

Max. Rec. Load (kg)
Min. Edge Distance (mm) -

Min. Over-Drill for Dust (mm)
Min. Structure Thickness (mm) -
Min. Centre Spacing (mm)
Class B Eng. Brick 75N/mm2

Min. Edge Distance {mm)
Drill Hole @ (mm) 10.0
C Min. Structure Thickness (mm)

Our 10x100 Hexhead Masonry Bolts are available to buy here.

Delta Services (GB) Limited | 0151 678 7997 | sales@deltagh.com

10

50

70

318

318

20


https://www.scaffolding-direct.co.uk/product-detail.aspx?pid=21056
mailto:sales@deltagb.com

