10x100 Hexhead Masonry Bolts



Delta Services



℃ 0151 678 7997 Sales@deltagb.com

www.scaffolding-direct.co.uk | www.tubeclampsdirect.co.uk | www.britishscaffold.com

Delta Services (GB) Ltd a: 7 Caldbeck Road, Croft Business Park, Bromborough, Wirral, CH62 3PL

10x100 Hexhead Masonry Bolts

Suitable for heavy duty fixing applications including scaffolding ties.

Please see full specification below:

		Concrete ≥25N/mm²	
Cheshire Brick 45N/mm ²		Drill Hole Ø (mm)	10.0
Drill Hole Ø (mm)	10.0	Min. Embed. Depth (mm)	50
Min. Embed. Depth (mm)	50	Min. Drill Hole Depth (mm)	70
Min. Drill Hole Depth (mm)	70	Deeper Embed. Depth (mm)	75
Rec. Tensile Load (<u>kN</u>)	3.26	Rec. Tensile Load (kg) - Min. Embed. Depth	5.49
Max. Rec. Load (kg)	326	Rec. Tensile Load (kg) - Deeper Embed. Depth	12.21
Min. Over-Drill for Dust (mm)	20	Min. Over-Drill for Dust (mm)	20
Min. Centre Spacing (mm)	-	Min. Centre Spacing (mm)	150
Min. Edge Distance (mm)	-	Min. Edge Distance (mm)	75
Min. Structure Thickness (mm)	-	Min. Structure Thickness (mm)	110
Class B Eng. Brick 75N/mm ²		Max. Rec. Load (kg) - Min. Embed. Depth	549
Min. Embed. Depth (mm)	50	Max. Rec. Load (kg) - Deeper Embed. Depth	1221
Min. Drill Hole Depth (mm)	70	Fletton Brick 30N/mm ²	
Rec. Tensile Load (kN)	-	Drill Hole Ø (mm)	10
Max. Rec. Load (kg)	-	Min. Embed. Depth (mm)	50
Min. Over-Drill for Dust (mm)	20	Min. Drill Hole Depth (mm)	70
Min. Centre Spacing (mm)	-	Rec. Tensile Load (<u>kN</u>)	3.18
Min. Edge Distance (mm)	-	Max. Rec. Load (kg)	318
Min. Structure Thickness (mm)	-	Min. Over-Drill for Dust (mm)	20
Class B Eng. Brick 75N/mm2		Min. Centre Spacing (mm)	-
Drill Hole Ø (mm)	10.0	Min. Edge Distance (mm)	
		Min. Structure Thickness (mm)	-

Our 10x100 Hexhead Masonry Bolts are available to buy here.

Delta Services (GB) Limited | 0151 678 7997 | sales@deltagb.com